EPCH Offices & Contact Points

www.epch.in

Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH)
"EPCH House", Pocket-6 & 7, Sector 'C', L.S.C., Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110 070.
Tel:+91-11-26135256/57/58/75; Fax:+91-11-26135518/19; E-mail: mails@epch.com

Important Contact Points at EPCH Headquarter

Section Email Ext.No. Section Email Ext. No.
Membership | membership@epch.com| 121 Accounts accounts@epch.com 132
Policy policy@epch.com 118 Trade Complaints renu.gupta@epch.com, projects@epch.com = 106/130
Fairs ihgf@epch.com 110
Bangalore Kolkata Guwahati
Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH)|  Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH) Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH)
302, 3rd Floor, Cears Plaza, No. 136, 53/1, Sambhunath Pandit Street, First Floor, Indian Institute of Entrepreneurship
Residency Road, Bangalore-560025 (Opp. Bangur Institute of Nueroscience & Psychiatry) Near Game Village, Basistha Chariali,
Tel: +91-80-22107367 Kolkata-700025 Guwahati-781029
Telefax: +91-80-22107369 Tel: +91-33-24191744; Fax: +91-33-24191745 Mobile: +91-9401844963
Email: bangalore@epch.com E-mail: kolkata@epch.com E-mail: ner@epch.com
Moradabad Mumbai Narsapur
Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH)  Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH) Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH)
12A, C-86, New Moradabad Yojana, Delhi 3rd Floor, Y. B. Chavan Centre, International Lace Trade Centre (ILTC),
Road, Moradabad-244001 Gen. J. Bhosale Marg, Mumbai-400021 Rustumbada, Narsapur-534275,
Tel: +91-591-2480075 Tel: +91-22-22814796 West Godavari District, Andhra Pradesh
Fax: +91-591-2480076 E-mail: mumbai@epch.com Tel: +91-8814-275828/29, +91-9891469898
Email: moradabad@epch.com E-mail: narsapur@epch.com
Jaipur

Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH)
1S-2033-A, Ramchandrapura, Sitapura Extn., RIICO Industrial Area, Near JECRC University, Jaipur - 302022
Mob: +91-9983321833; E-mail: jaipur@epch.com

Jodhpur Saharanpur
Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH) Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH) and Wood Seasoning Plant
SPL-1, Basni Industrial Area, Jodhpur National Centre for Photo and Picture Framing Technology
Tel.: +91-291-2720373; Mob: +91-8766006937 Mandi Samiti Road, Saharanpur-247001; Tel: +91-132-2613093
E-mail: jodhpur@epch.com Mob: +91-9027463858; E-mail: saharanpur@epch.com
Agra

Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH)
1/129, Bagichi Tulsiram, Shahganj Parchkuiyan Road, Agra-282010
Tel: +91-562-2210246; Mob: +91-9837067762; E-mail: agra@epch.com

Member exporters are requested to update EPCH with their in-use Email ID by sending an Email to membership@epch.com

updating Email details, so that they continue to receive Circulars/Notifications and other communication from EPCH.
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Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH)
Indian Institute of Entrepreneurship
Near Game Village, Basistha Chariali, Guwahati-781029, Assam
Contact Person: Mr. Bhaskar Baruah, Project Officer
Ph.:+91-9401844963
Email: ner@epch.com, guwahati@epch.com

Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts
Clo Office of Development Commissioner (Handicrafts),
Handicraft Service Centre,
Barapani, Naharlagun, Itanagar-791110, Arunachal Pradesh
Contact Person: Kime Kapa Tari
Ph.: +91-9436202178
Email: itanagar@epch.com

Jorhat, Assam
Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts
Clo Office of Development Commissioner (Handicrafts)
Handicraft Service Centre,
Nehru Park, Near Janam Bhumi Press, Jorhat-785001, Assam
Contact Person: Mr. Dhruba Jyoti Barman
Ph.: +91-6001461163
Email: gauripur@epch.com

Agartala, Tripura
Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts
Clo Office of Development Commissioner (Handicrafts)
Handicraft Service Centre,

Khejur Bagan, P.0. Kunjaban, BCDI Building, Agartala-799006, Tripura

Contact Person: Ms. Maibam Surjamala Devi
Ph.: +91-8730877755
Email: imphal@epch.com

Kohima, Nagaland
Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts
Clo Office of Development Commissioner (Handicrafts)
Handicraft Service Centre,
Near N.S.F. Martyre, Kohima-797001, Nagaland
Contact Person: Mr. Vilekhoto Pusa
Ph.: +91-9089059569
Email: kohima@epch.com

Shillong, Meghalaya
Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts
Clo Office of Development Commissioner (Handicrafts),
Handicraft Service Centre,

Lower Lachumare, Near Malki Point,
Shillong-793003, Meghalaya

Contact Person: Mr. Isaac Laltanpuia

Ph.: +91-8014198516; Email: shillong@epch.com

Imphal, Manipur
Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts
Clo Office of Development Commissioner (Handicrafts)
Handicrafts Service Centre, Ministry of Textiles, Govt of India
WSC Office Premises, Porompat, Imphal-795005
Imphal East District, Manipur
Contact Person: Ms. Maibam Surjamala Devi
Ph.: +91-8730877755
Email: imphal@epch.com

Aizawl, Mizoram
Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts
Clo Mizoram Handloom & Handicrafts Develp. Corp. Ltd.,
Chaltang, Aizawl-796012, Mizoram
Contact Person: Mr. Melody Lalthanmawii
Ph.: +91-8132833127
Email: aizawl@epch.com

Gauripur, Assam
Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts
Clo Office of Development Commissioner (Handicrafts)
Handicraft Service Centre,
Opp. Children Park, Ward No.1, P.O. Gauripur,
Distt. Dhubri-783331, Assam
Contact Person: Mr. Dhruba Jyoti Barman
Ph.: +91-6001461163
Email: gauripur@epch.com



